MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
October 04, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 21:19.8
1 1271 Hannah Toner 11 2 2 20:20.0 20:20.0 0:00.0
2 1260 Madelyn Malczewski 9 4 6 20:47.0 41:07.0 0:27.0
3 1259 Julia Knepper 12 5 11 20:59.0 1:02:06.0 0:39.0
4 1268 Barrett Schettler 9 8 19 21:16.0 1:23:22.0 0:56.0
5 1276 Charlene Yarema 10 27 46 23:17.0 1:46:39.0 2:57.0
6 1274 Dianna Westrick 12 (28) (74) 23:18.0 2:09:57.0 2:58.0
7 1266 Ashley Quinn 10 (31) (105) 23:40.0 2:33:37.0 3:20.0
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 21:39.8
1 1113 Reanna Raymond 12 3 3 20:30.0 20:30.0 0:00.0
2 1067 Abbey Guevara 10 11 14 21:32.0 42:02.0 1:02.0
3 1050 Emily Dodge 12 16 30 21:58.0 1:04:00.0 1:28.0
4 1094 Leah MacKay 11 18 48 22:03.0 1:26:03.0 1:33.0
5 1073 Marie High 12 19 67 22:16.0 1:48:19.0 1:46.0
6 1099 Kaleigh McCarron 9 (20) (87) 22:27.0 2:10:46.0 1:57.0
7 1031 Sarah Bellovich 10 (22) (108) 22:27.5 2:33:13.5 1:57.5
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 21:44.8
1 415 Megan Louwers 12 10 10 21:26.0 21:26.0 0:00.0
2 414 Katie Louwers 10 12 22 21:35.0 43:01.0 0:09.0
3 395 Michaela Cosgrove 10 13 35 21:36.0 1:04:37.0 0:10.0
4 420 Julia McLellan 10 14 49 21:37.0 1:26:14.0 0:11.0
5 455 Kate Wozniak 11 22 71 22:30.0 1:48:44.0 1:04.0
6 416 Erinne Lubienski 12 (25) (96) 22:57.0 2:11:41.0 1:31.0
7 440 Stephanie Schaefer 11 (32) (128) 23:42.0 2:35:23.0 2:16.0
Team - IKE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 22:08.0
1 1155 Lexie Jorgens 11 6 6 21:03.0 21:03.0 0:00.0
2 1156 Kayla Little 12 9 15 21:25.0 42:28.0 0:22.0
3 1157 Kennadi Rankin 11 15 30 21:45.0 1:04:13.0 0:42.0
4 1152 Megan Collins 10 23 53 22:44.0 1:26:57.0 1:41.0
5 1158 Claire Souder 10 33 86 23:43.0 1:50:40.0 2:40.0
6 1150 Lauren Bark 10 (36) (122) 23:58.0 2:14:38.0 2:55.0
7 1154 Sophia Hall 12 (48) (170) 25:11.0 2:39:49.0 4:08.0
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Race Date

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):161

1298
1304
1306
1305
1288
1303
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Team - L'anse Creuse North

Marisa Papadelis
Grace Szewc
Claire Whalen

Elise Tisch

Delaney Anglin
Samantha Sherman

Team Score (places):162

1219
1224
1225
1222
1221
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Karenna Duffey
Haley Turpin
Amanda Zonca
Samantha Mell
Mariah Manolatos

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):171

313
308
336
328
318
312
323
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Samantha Dobies
Ashley Brown
Rachel Sliger
Heidi Palmer
Elizabeth Gray
Chloe Chirco
Sabryn Leidlein

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):183

1320
1322
1324
1323
1319
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Results By Hanson's Race Management

Jillian Burrows
Julia Jacklin
Emily Suchoski
Veronica Poker
Alexis Burrows

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 23:34.2

21:14.0
23:44.0
23:45.0
24:17.0
24:51.0
25:30.0

21:14.0 0:00.0
44:58.0 2:30.0
1.08:43.0 2:31.0
1:33:00.0 3:03.0
1:57:51.0 3:37.0
2:23:21.0 4:16.0

Average Time: 24:38.8

19:48.0
22:02.0
24:26.0
28:08.0
28:50.0

19:48.0 0:00.0
41:50.0 2:14.0
1:06:16.0 4:38.0
1:34:24.0 8:20.0
2:03:14.0 9:02.0

Average Time: 23:47.8

23:02.0
23:25.0
23:59.0
24:13.0
24:20.0
24:36.0
24:49.5

23:02.0 0:00.0

46:27.0 0:23.0
1:10:26.0 0:57.0
1:34:39.0 1:11.0
1:58:59.0 1:18.0
2:23:35.0 1:34.0
2:48:24.5 1:47.5

Average Time: 23:59.4

22:54.0
23:23.0
24:22.0
24:24.0
24:54.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 5
12 7 7
10 34 41
10 35 76
12 39 115
9 46 161
11 (49) (210)

Finish Position- 6
11 1 1
11 17 18
11 43 61
10 50 111
11 51 162

Finish Position- 7
9 26 26
10 30 56
12 37 93
9 38 131
11 40 171
10 (44) (215)
11 (45) (260)

Finish Position- 8
10 24 24
9 29 53
11 41 94
11 42 136
12 47 183

2

22:54.0 0:00.0
46:17.0 0:29.0
1:10:39.0 1:28.0
1:35:03.0 1:30.0
1.59:57.0 2:00.0
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